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Platz

[

QUOWO~NOUL,WNPE

Name, Vorname

Raiber, Matthias
Fleischmann, Frank
Fukarek, Walter
Strohmaier, Horst
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Frey, Josef

Lange, Max
Werkmann, Robert
Petry, Boris-Alexander
Scholtka, Olaf

Mitgl.Nr.

5177
44816
11318

2528
32416

1631

5041
40770
40699
13359

LM Baden-Wirttemberg

D.2 Standardgewehr 1
Einzelwertung

SLG

SLG RAG Donau-lller

SLG RAG Donau-lller

SLG Hilsenhain

SLG RAG Donau-lller

SLG Alemannische Waldler
SLG S.V. Weissenau

SLG RAG Donau-lller

SLG Jagstheim

SLG Jagstheim

SLG Beimerstetten

Endergebnis
17:48

56

50
49
50
46
50
48
45
43
48
48

85

48
49
46
48
42
48
50
42
41
41

54

50
50
48
49
47
44
48
44
47
46

53

50
50
48
46
42
46
47
45
38
41

52

50
50
48
48
50
42
36
46
46
49

& Aschera

51

50
50
50
48
46
47
43
45
41
33

Gesamt

298
298
290
285
277
275
269
265
261
258



